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Draw Sheet
Tableau d'élimination

MON 29 JUL 2024

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars
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BUTBUL Tohar ISR

DRIS MR ALG

MARGELIDON A CAN

KHOJAZODA B TJK

WANDTKE Igor GER

de OLIVEIRA R STP

LOMBARDO M ITA

STODOLSKI Adam POL

TERADA Masayuki THA

METELLUS PA HAI

CARGNIN Daniel BRA

GJAKOVA Akil KOS

GASSNER Samuel AUT

BAYAN Hasan SYR

HRISTOV Mark BUL

HOUSSEIN A DJI

SHAVDATUASHVILI L GEO

GABA JB FRA

MLUGU AT TAN

TAI TIN William SAM

STUMP Nils SUI

BATZAYA E MGL

CASES ROCA S ESP

NJIE Faye GAM

YULDOSHEV M UZB

SHAMSHAYEV D KAZ

YONEZUKA Jack USA

OSMANOV Adil MDA

HEYDAROV H AZE

BUTBUL T (ISR)

BYE

MARGELIDON A (CAN)

1s1 / 0s2 KKS 9:19 GS

WANDTKE I (GER)

10 / 0s2  2:13

LOMBARDO M (ITA)

10s1 / 0s1  1:32

TERADA M (THA)

11s1 / 0s2 TNO 2:47

GJAKOVA A (KOS)

10s2 / 0s1  3:32

GASSNER S (AUT)

10 / 0 KKE 0:42

HASHIMOTO S JPN

HRISTOV M (BUL)

10 / 0s3  3:12

GABA JB (FRA)

10s2 / 0s3  5:06 GS

MLUGU AT (TAN)

10s1 / 1  3:16

BATZAYA E (MGL)

1s2 / 0  4:28 GS

CASES ROCA S (ESP)

10 / 0s3  3:24

YULDOSHEV M (UZB)

10s1 / 0s3  3:58

OSMANOV A (MDA)

10 / 0s3  3:40

HEYDAROV H (AZE)

10 / 0s3  6:00 GS

MARGELIDON A (CAN)

10s2 / 0s3  8:03 GS

LOMBARDO M (ITA)

1s1 / 0s2 OGO 4:00

GJAKOVA A (KOS)

10s1 / 0s1 STA 2:41

HASHIMOTO S (JPN)

1s1 / 0 STG 4:00

GABA JB (FRA)

10 / 0 KSH 1:27

BATZAYA E (MGL)

1s2 / 0s1 HRG 10:12 
GS

OSMANOV A (MDA)

10s2 / 0s3  6:14 GS

HEYDAROV H (AZE)

10s2 / 0s2 KGU 10:03 
GS

GJAKOVA A (KOS)

10s1 / 0s3  5:13 GS

GABA JB (FRA)

10s1 / 0s3  6:28 GS

OSMANOV A (MDA)

10s1 / 0s3  5:43 GS

HEYDAROV H (AZE)

1s2 / 0s2 ISN 5:35 GS

GABA JB (FRA)

11s1 / 0s1 STG 2:28

HEYDAROV H (AZE)

10s2 / 0s2  9:24 GS

Repechage Bronze Contests

29

30

36

37

MARGELIDON A CAN

LOMBARDO M ITA

HASHIMOTO S JPN

BATZAYA E MGL

LOMBARDO M (ITA)

10 / 0 KGU 0:50
OSMANOV A MDA

HASHIMOTO S (JPN)

10 / 0H  3:03
GJAKOVA A KOS

OSMANOV A (MDA)

10s1 / 0s1 OUG 2:19

HASHIMOTO S (JPN)

1s2 / 0s2 SON 4:00

Legend: nnPP / ssPP VVV MM:SS GS:
nn: IPP and WAZ for winner
ss: IPP and WAZ for loser
PP: Penalties (s1,s2,s3 or H/X

for direct Hansoku-make)
VVV: Winning Technique
MM:SS Winning Time
GS Golden Score

CLASSIFICATION

1 HEYDAROV H AZE

2 GABA JB FRA

3 OSMANOV A MDA

3 HASHIMOTO S JPN

5 LOMBARDO M ITA

5 GJAKOVA A KOS

7 MARGELIDON A CAN

7 BATZAYA E MGL

Number of judoka: 30

DRIS Messaoud Redouane (ALG) has been disqualified (refer to Official Communication Item: 1)
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Men -73 kg
-73 kg - hommes

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Champ-de-Mars Arena
Arena Champ-de-Mars

MON 29 JUL 2024

Rank
NOC
Code

Name Medal

Top 8

1 AZE HEYDAROV Hidayat Gold

2 FRA GABA Joan-Benjamin Silver

3 MDA OSMANOV Adil Bronze

3 JPN HASHIMOTO Soichi Bronze

5 ITA LOMBARDO Manuel

5 KOS GJAKOVA Akil

7 CAN MARGELIDON Arthur

7 MGL BATZAYA Erdenebayar

Round of 16

9 AUT GASSNER Samuel

9 BUL HRISTOV Mark

9 ESP CASES ROCA Salvador

9 GER WANDTKE Igor

9 ISR BUTBUL Tohar

9 TAN MLUGU Andrew Thomas

9 THA TERADA Masayuki

9 UZB YULDOSHEV Murodjon

Round of 32

17 BRA CARGNIN Daniel

17 DJI HOUSSEIN Alexandre

17 GAM NJIE Faye

17 GEO SHAVDATUASHVILI Lasha

17 HAI METELLUS Philippe Abel

17 KAZ SHAMSHAYEV Daniyar

17 POL STODOLSKI Adam

17 SAM TAI TIN William

17 STP de OLIVEIRA Roldeney

17 SUI STUMP Nils

17 SYR BAYAN Hasan

17 TJK KHOJAZODA Behruzi

17 USA YONEZUKA Jack

 

DSQ ALG DRIS Messaoud Redouane

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified

DRIS Messaoud Redouane (ALG) has been disqualified (refer to Official Communication Item: 1)




